Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Garry - (749566) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.97
1:14.97
1:15.11
1:15.21
1:15.47
1:16.44
1:16.52
1:16.88
1:20.56
1:21.05
1:30.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.05
1:15.47
1:16.44
1:14.97
1:15.11
1:15.21
1:14.97
1:16.88
1:16.52
1:20.56
1:30.94

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

447
447
444
442
438
421
420
414
360
353
250

WA Pts

353
438
421
447
444
442
447
414
420
360
250

Round

I M

Round

F
H

Date

25/03/12
17111712
07/10/12
12/05/12
08/06/14
22/09/13
28/11/10
13/02/11
10/07/10
21/09/14

17/10/09

Date

21/09/14
08/06/14
22/09/13
1711112
07/10/12
12/05/12
25/03/12
13/02/11
28/11/10
10/07/10
17/10/09

Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District Cub Championships
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Welsh Capital One Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District BC Meet

Meet

Wycombe District Club Gala

Cardiff International Open Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Welsh Capital One Meet

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Wycombe District BC Meet

Venue

Cardiff
Wycombe
Crawley
Handy Cross
Cardiff
Wycombe
Cardiff

High Wycombe
Coventry
Wycombe

High Wycombe

Venue

Wycombe
Cardiff
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Handy Cross
Cardiff

High Wycombe
Cardiff
Coventry

High Wycombe

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



