Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Garry - (749566) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
447	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
447	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
444	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
442	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
438	Н	08/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
421	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
420	F	28/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
414	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
360	Н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	3
353	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
250		17/10/09	Wycombe District BC Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
	447 444 442 438 421 420 414 360 353	447 F 447 F 444 F 442 F 438 H 421 F 420 F 414 F 360 H 353 F	447 F 25/03/12 447 F 17/11/12 444 F 07/10/12 442 F 12/05/12 438 H 08/06/14 421 F 22/09/13 420 F 28/11/10 414 F 13/02/11 360 H 10/07/10 353 F 21/09/14	F 25/03/12 Tiger Bay Open Meet Wycombe District Cub Championships Trivity 10/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet Wycombe SC Annual Open Meet Wycombe SC Annual Open Meet Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet Trivity 10/10/10 Co Coventry Graham Sykes Trivity 10/10/10 Co Coventry Graham Sykes Wycombe District Club Gala	447 F 25/03/12 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff 447 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe 444 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley 442 F 12/05/12 Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet Handy Cross 438 H 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff 421 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe 420 F 28/11/10 Welsh Capital One Meet Cardiff 414 F 13/02/11 Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet High Wycombe 360 H 10/07/10 Co Coventry Graham Sykes Coventry 353 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe	F 25/03/12 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 447 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 444 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 442 F 12/05/12 Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 438 H 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 421 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 420 F 28/11/10 Welsh Capital One Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 414 F 13/02/11 Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 450 H 10/07/10 Co Coventry Graham Sykes Coventry Wycombe Dist 451 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.05	353	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:15.47	438	Н	08/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:16.44	421	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:14.97	447	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:15.11	444	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:15.21	442	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
1:14.97	447	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:16.88	414	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:16.52	420	F	28/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
1:20.56	360	Н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	3
1:30.94	250		17/10/09	Wycombe District BC Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS